
Aziro Lacmi Haerrid LV-8290/03D 3/7/2003

Aziro Lacmi Haerrid

Zlotograt Haerido Bur-Mari-And-I 1/1/1999

In-Sa-In Azira Svift 5/15/2000

BALTCH FINCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH
LTJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Vellar Pljus Arsen ...

2/18/1998

Goldenberry Evian 1/1/1999

LUXCH CERCH Wenlo's Top Hat 'N' Tails
TD413542 FDS 9/19/1986

Bloomsbury Cranberry SHSB445815 1/1/1999

Olivina Von Shinbashi 6/1/1995
Goldenberry Happy Solitaire SHSB 492133 - VDH

CER 1195/93 1/1/1999

China Town Queen Von Shinbashi 5/21/1992

LVCH LTCH RUSCH Complement Bon Voyage
7/29/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

Nightdream Jibuti Jinan PKR.IX-36943 2/2/1995

Keshar's Black Powder Knight N00651/91
12/9/1990

Otoya From The Llanos Estacados SF15363/90
1/1/1989

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50973
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50973
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/56184
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/52830
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48276
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35374
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48537
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30572
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/31788
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30725
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35050
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40952
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37311
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41263

